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MEN

CHARLESTON

BARI
GABRIEL

PHILADELPHIA

REDFORD
SHENZA
LUCIO
KARL
LUCAS

G043 P.009
G049 P.011
G094 P.013
G104 P.015
G149 P.017
G153 P.019
G154 P.023
G194 P.025
G195 P.027

KURTIS
RAFAL
IVAN
CARLOS
GEO

CHAD
FABIAN
MARICO
NEW NIKY

G196 P.029
G197 P.031
G199 P.033
G222 P.037
G223 P.039
G244 P.043
G246 P.047
G247 P.049
G257 P.051

LADIES

SABRINA
NISITA
CHIARA
LORI
MAXINE
AUDREY
VANESSA
ALYSSA
RICA
AKICO
KAYLA

LO86
L155
L157
L158
L187
L188
L190
L191
L233
L234
L237

P.057
P.059
P.063
P.065
P.067
P.069
P.073
P.075
P.079
P.081
P.083

VALENTINA
FRANCESCA

ALEXIS
CORRINE

ANASTASIA

KELLY

NEW ALLISON
NEW LUANA

YUKA
MILEI

L238
L239
L240
L241
L242
L243
L256
L258
L259
L264

P.085
P.089
P.093
P.095
P.099
P.101
P.103
P.107
P.111
P.115



MEN MAP

CHARLESTON G043 P.009 - P.010

trivici®

BARI G049 P.011 - P.012

SHENZA G153 P.019 - P.022 LUCIO G154 P.023 - P.024

GABRIEL G094 P.013 - P.014

PHILADELPHIA G104 P.015 - P.016
005

REDFORD G149 P.017 - P.018

LUCAS G195 P.027 - P.028

KURTIS G196 P.029 - P.030

006



007

MEN MAP

RAFAL G197 P.031 - P.032 IVAN G199 P.033 - P.036 CHAD G244 P.043 - P.046 FABIAN G246 P.047 - P.048

CARLOS G222 P.037 - P.038 GEO G223 P.039 - P.042 MARICO G247 P.049 - P.050 NEW NIKY G257 P.051 - P.052

008



009

CHARLESTON

TA17-G043-512028-B GREY

TA17-G043-514003-B IRON GREY

TA17-G043-515001-B GREY

TA17-G043-512028-C SABBIA TA17-G043-512028-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G043-514003-C SABBIA TA17-G043-514003-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G043-515001-C MID NIGHT TA17-G043-S15001-D SABBIA

010



BARI

TA17-G049-511026-B GREY

TA17-G049-511026-C MID NIGHT TA17-G049-511026-D BEIGE-B

TA17-G049-516002-B DARK GREY TA17-G049-516002-C DARK BLUE

o1 012



GABRIEL

L —T n T ' I < %__,./

TA17-G094-517001-B BLUE WING TEAL TA17-G094-515033-B BLUE WING TEAL TA17-G094-515033-C GREY

TA17-G094-517001-C GREY TA17-G094-517001-D IRON GREY TA17-G094-517002-B GREY TA17-G094-5S17002-C BEIGE-B

013 014



PHILADELPHIA

TA17-G104-516004-B GREY/ TA17-G104-516004-C GREY TA17-G104-517003-B GREY TA17-G104-517003-C LIGHT GREY
LIGHT NAVY

TA17-G104-516004-D KHAKI/ TA17-G104-516004-E DARK BLUE/ TA17-G104-517003-D IRON GREY TA17-G104-S17003-E BLUE WING TEAL

BEIGE-B BLUE WING TEAL
015 016



017

REDFORD

TA17-G149-515022-B DARK NAVY

TA17-G149-515020-B DUNE BEIGE TA17-G149-515020-C DARK NAVY TA17-G149-515022-C MOUSE TA17-G149-515022-D OFF WHITE

TA17-G149-515020-D MOUSE TA17-G149-515020-E TEA TA17-G149-517026-B DARK NAVY TA17-G149-S17026-C TOPO

018



SHENZA

TA17-G153-5S15058-B IRON GREY TA17-G153-515058-C RED TAN

TA17-G153-515057-A BLACK TA17-G153-S15057-B NEW DARK BROWN TA17-G153-515057-C RED TAN

019 020



SHENZA

TA17-G153-515059-B IRON GREY TA17-G153-515059-C RED TAN

TA17-G153-515060-B IRON GREY TA17-G153-5S15060-C DARK TEA TA17-G153-515060-D NEW DARK BROWN

021 022



LUCIO

]

y {
b, * ' ) X -
PERNRARRCL NN NN

TA17-G154-S15063-A BLACK TA17-G154-S15063-B NEW DARK BROWN

TA17-G154-S15064-B NEW DARK BROWN

TA17-G154-515061-A BLACK TA17-G154-515061-B NEW DARK BROWN TA17-G154-515064-A BLACK

023 024



KARL

TA17-G194-516019-B DARK TEA TA17-G194-S16019-C NEW DARK BROWN

TA17-G194-516018-D RED TAN

TA17-G194-516018-A BLACK TA17-G194-S16018-B IRON GREY TA17-G194-516018-C NEW DARK BROWN

025 026



027

LUCAS

TA17-G195-516044-B GREY

TA17-G195-516044AB GREY

TA17-G195-517020-B GREY

TA17-G195-516044-C MID NIGHT TA17-G195-516044-D BEIGE-B

TA17-G195-516044AC BEIGE-B TA17-G195-516044AD BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G195-517020-C IRON GREY TA17-G195-517020-D BLUE WING TEAL

028



029

KURTIS

TA17-G196-516027-B BLUE NIGHTS

TA17-G196-516027-E GREY

o X = R

TA17-G196-517006-B BLUE NIGHTS

TA17-G196-516027-C CHARCOAL GREY

L } . A " -

TA17-G196-516027-F MID NIGHT

) A ’ \ ] A

TA17-G196-517006-C MID NIGHT

1 i

TA17-G196-516027-D COGNAC

[ |
! § ’ \ 1 '

TA17-G196-516027-G BEIGE-B

TA17-G196-5S17006-D SABBIA

030



RAFAL

? ?1;2_3."-'—'-'71‘"‘."-'1 e Y

TA17-G197-516028-B BEIGE-B TA17-G197-516028-C BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G197-517008-B DUNE BEIGE TA17-G197-517008-C DARK NAVY TA17-G197-517008-D MOUSE

TA17-G197-516031-B DARK OFF WHITE TA17-G197-S16031-C LIGHT NAVY TA17-G197-516031-D TOPO TA17-G197-516031-E OFF WHITE

031 032



IVAN

TA17-G199-516036-B IRON GREY

TA17-G199-516036-C SABBIA TA17-G199-516036-D BLUE WING TEAL

033 034



035

IVAN

TA17-G199-516038-B IRON GREY

TA17-G199-516038-C BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G199-S17009-B MID NIGHT

TA17-G199-5S17027-A BLACK

TA17-G199-517009-C IRON GREY

TA17-G199-S17027-B WHITE

036



037

CARLOS

e e e e e e e

TA17-G222-W16087-A BLACK

e e e

TA17-G222-W16087-B WHITE

TA17-G222-517030-B WHITE

TA17-G222-S17030-A BLACK

TA17-G222-517030-D WHITE

038



GEO

TA17-G223-517011-B GREY

TA17-G223-517011-C MID NIGHT TA17-G223-517011-D SABBIA

039 040



GEO

TA17-G223-S17011AB GREY TA17-G223-S17011AC MID NIGHT

TA17-G223-W16091AB GREY TA17-G223-W16091-B GREY TA17-G223-W16091-C MID NIGHT

041 042



043

CHAD

TA17-G244-S17012-D SABBIA

TA17-G244-517012-B FUNGI TA17-G244-517012-C MID NIGHT

TA17-G244-S17012-E IRON GREY TA17-G244-517012-F BLUE NIGHTS

044



045

CHAD

x

TA17-G244-S17014-B BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G244-S17015-B SABBIA

TA17-G244-517014-C IRON GREY

TA17-G244-517015-C MID NIGHT

TA17-G244-517014-D SABBIA

ey

TA17-G244-517015-D IRON GREY

046



FABIAN

it i

TA17-G246-517020-B TOPO TA17-G246-517020-C DARK NAVY

-t

TA17-G246-517022-B MID NIGHT TA17-G246-517022-C MOUSE TA17-G246-517022-D DARK NAVY TA17-G246-517022-E SABBIA

-t g

TA17-G246-517022AB TOPO TA17-G246-517022AC DARK NAVY TA17-G246-517022AD MID NIGHT TA17-G246-517022AE GREY

047 048



049

MARICO

.—-d
TA17-G247-517024-B BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G247-517024-D SABBIA

TA17-G247-517024-C IRON GREY

TA17-G247-517024-E BRICK RED

_—J

TA17-G247-517025-B BLUE NIGHTS

J
.—d
TA17-G247-5S17025-D BLUE WING TEAL

.—-—J
TA17-G247-517025-F MID NIGHT

-d

TA17-G247-517025-C GREY/
BLUE NIGHTS

TA17-G247-517025-E GREY/
GARGOILE POLYESTER

—-d

TA17-G247-517025-G GREY/

GARGOILE SATIN
050



051

NEW NIKY

TA17-G257-W16081-B MID NIGHT

TA17-G257-517032-B BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G257-W16080-B SABBIA

TA17-G257-W16081-C GREY

e

TA17-G257-517032-C GREY

TA17-G257-W16080-C GREY

TA17-G257-W16081-D IRON GREY

TA17-G257-517032-D SABBIA

TA17-G257-W16080-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-G257-W16081-E SABBIA

052



LADIES MAP

SABRINA L0O86 P.057 - P.058 NISITA L155 P.059 - P.062 VANESSA L190 P.073 - P.074 ALYSSA L191 P.075 - P.078

CHIARA L157 P.063 - P.064 LORI L158 P.065 - P.066 RICA L233 P.079 - P.080

MAXINE L187 P.067 - P.068 AUDREY L188 P.069 - P.072 AKICO L234 P.081 - P.082 KAYLA L237 P.083 - P.084

053 054



LADIES MAP

VALENTINA L238 P.085 - P.088 FRANCESCA L239 P.089 - P.092

ALEXIS L240 P.093 - P.094

N

CORRINE L241 P.095 - P.098 ANASTASIA L242 P.099 - P.100

055

KELLY L243 P.101 - P.102

YUKA L259 P.111 - P.114

NEW ALLISON L256 P.103 - P.106

MILEI L264 P.115 - P.116

056



TA17-L086-517101-B MID NIGHT TA17-L086-517101-C DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L086-517101-D VAPOR BLUE

TA17-L086-W13131AB DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L086-W13131AC LIGHT NAVY TA17-L086-W13131AD IRON GREY

057 058



059

NISITA

TA17-L155-515107-D DARK BLUE/
GREYISH WHITE/SL

TA17-L155-S15109-B OFF WHITE TA17-L155-S15109-C LIGHT NAVY

TA17-L155-S15107-B DARK NAVY TA17-L155-515107-C OFF WHITE
TA17-L155-515107-E DARK BLUE/ TA17-L155-S15107-F LIGHT GREY

BLUE
060



061

NISITA

TA17-L155-516136-B OFF WHITE

TA17-L155-517102-B WHITE

TA17-L155-517102-E IRON GREY

TA17-L155-516136-C DARK OFF WHITE/ TA17-L155-S16136-D DARK OFF WHITE/
BLUSH/ROSE BLUE/GREEN

TA17-L155-517102-C MID NIGHT TA17-L155-S17102-D DARK OFF WHITE

TA17-L155-517102-F BLUE WING TEAL TA17-L155-S17102-G VAPOR BLUE

062



063

CHIARA

TA17-L157-S15116BB OFF WHITE

TA17-L157-5S15116-B DARK OFF WHITE

TA17-L157-S15116BC OFF WHITE

<< fy B
TA17-L157-S16135-B IRON GREY TA17-L157-516135-C BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-L157-515116-C IRON GREY TA17-L157-515116-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-L157-S15116BD IRON GREY TA17-L157-S15116BE BLUE WING TEAL

064



TA17-L158-515121-B LIGHT NAVY TA17-L158-515121-C IRON GREY

—
TA17-L158-516106-B OFF WHITE TA17-L158-516106-C IRON GREY

065 066



MAXINE

TA17-L187-S16107-B DARK GREY TA17-L187-516107-C DARK BLUE TA17-L187-516107-D LIGHT GREY

TA17-L187-516110-B OFF WHITE TA17-L187-516110-C DARK NAVY TA17-L187-S16110-D MOUSE

067 068



069

AUDREY

o

TA17-L188-516112-C MID NIGHT

TA17-L188-S16112-A BLACK

TA17-L188-516112-D IRON GREY

= 4‘_'\\\\:“\\\3&“%}? %

///

TA17-L188-S16112-B OFF WHITE

X /

TA17-L188-516112-E VAPOR BLUE

070



S 2 0 L

TA17-1188-517103-C MID NIGHT B, A17-1188-517103-D DARK O'F'F W
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VANESSA

1

TA17-L190-516120-B DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L190-S16120-C IRON GREY TA17-L190-516120-D BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-L190-5S16122-B OFF WHITE TA17-L190-516122-C MID NIGHT TA17-L190-516122-D IRON GREY

073 074



REYISH WHITE/
SILVER
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RICA

TA17-L233-S17136-A BLACK TA17-L233-S17137-A BLACK

079 080



AKICO

TA17-L234-S17138-A BLACK

TA17-L234-S17139-A BLACK TA17-L234-S17140-A BLACK

081 082



083

KAYLA

-

TA17-L237-S17111-A BLACK

TA17-L237-517113-A BLACK

J
TA17-L237-S17111-B WHITE

J -’
TA17-L237-S17112-A BLACK TA17-L237-S17112-B WHITE
TA17-L237-S17113-B OFF WHITE TA17-L237-S17113-C VAPOR BLUE

TA17-L237-517111-C IRON GREY TA17-L237-517111-D BLUE WING TEAL

084



VALENTINA

TA17-L238-517114-A BLACK

TA17-L238-517114-E IRON GREY/

GARGOILE
085

TA17-L238-S17114-B DARK OFF WHITE/

SILVER GOLD

TA17-L238-S17114-F OFF WHITE/
OFF WHITE

TA17-L238-S17114-C IRON GREY/
PUMICE STONE

TA17-L238-517114-G OFF WHITE/
SILVER GOLD

TA17-1L238-517114-D DARK OFF WHITE/

COBBIESTONE

TA17-L238-S17114-H MID NIGHT

086



087

VALENTINA

TA17-L238-S17115-D MID NIGHT

TA17-1L238-517116-B OFF WHITE TA17-L238-517116-C IRON GREY

TA17-L238-517115-B DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L238-517115-C VAPOR BLUE

TA17-L238-5S17115-E WHITE TA17-L238-S17115-F DARK OFF WHITE

088



089

FRANCESCA

TA17-L239-S17119-D IRON GREY

TA17-L239-S17118-B OFF WHITE

TA17-L239-517119-B DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L239-517119-C BLUE WING TEAL

TA17-L239-S17119-E WHITE TA17-L239-517119-F MID NIGHT

TA17-L239-517118-C BLUE WING TEAL TA17-L239-517118-D IRON GREY

090



FRANCESCA

TA17-L239-517119AB DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L239-5S17120-B DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L239-517120-C LIGHT NAVY

TA17-L239-517119AC BLUE WING TEAL TA17-L239-S17119AD VAPOR BLUE TA17-L239-S17120-D IRON GREY TA17-L239-S17120-E VAPOR BLUE

091 092



093

ALEXIS

TA17-L240-517121-C IRON GREY

TA17-L240-S17121AB MID NIGHT

TA17-L240-S17121-B MID NIGHT

TA17-L240-517121-D VAPOR BLUE

TA17-L240-S17121AC DARK OFF WHITE

TA17-1L240-S17122-A BLACK

TA17-1L240-S17122-B MID NIGHT

TA17-L240-517122-D WHITE/
OFF WHITE

TA17-L240-517122-C IRON GREY

TA17-L240-S17122-E WHITE/

SILVER GOLD
094



095

CORRINE

TA17-L241-S17124-B DARK OFF WHITE

TA17-L241-S17124-E BEIGE/
GOLD

TA17-L241-S17124-C BLUE WING TEAL TA17-L241-517124-D VAPOR BLUE

TA17-L241-517124-F GREYISH WHITE/ TA17-L241-517124-G DARK BLUE
SILVER

096



CORRINE

TA17-L241-S17126-B MID NIGHT TA17-1L241-S17126-C DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L241-517126-D IRON GREY

TA17-L241-S17125-A BLACK TA17-L241-S17125-B MID NIGHT TA17-L241-S17125-C DARK OFF WHITE TA17-L241-S17125-D VAPOR BLUE

097 098



099

ANASTASIA

A

TA17-L242-517129-A BLACK

TA17-L242-S17131-B IRON GREY

LA v

TA17-1L242-517131-C BLUE WING TEAL TA17-L242-517131-D VAPOR BLUE

TA17-1242-517130-B LIGHT NAVY

e

TA17-L242-S17129-B WHITE

TA17-L242-517130-C IRON GREY TA17-1L242-517130-D VAPOR BLUE

i 1 \mEat
TA17-L242-517129-C OFF WHITE TA17-L242-S17129-D VAPOR BLUE

100



101

KELLY

b .
(8 - A . [ : [ 2 L}

TA17-L243-517133-B GREYISH WHITE/ TA17-1L243-517133-C BEIGE/ TA17-L243-517133-D DARK BLUE
SILVER GOLD

TA17-L243-517132-B WHITE TA17-1L243-517132-C DARK NAVY TA17-1L243-5S17132-D LIGHT BEIGE TA17-1L243-S17132-E OFF WHITE

TA17-1L243-517134-B OFF WHITE/ TA17-1L243-517134-C OFF WHITE/ TA17-L243-517134-D OFF WHITE/ TA17-L243-S17134-E OFF WHITE/

LIGHT BLUE BEIGE/BLACK BLUE/GREEN COFFEE/DOESKIN
102



NEW ALLISON

TA17-L256-S16128-B MID NIGHT TA17-L256-5S16128-C DARK OFF WHITE

TA17-L256-516128-D IRON GREY TA17-L256-516128-E VAPOR BLUE

103 104



§§5,1_71o7-3 BEIGE/
0 GOLD

ey b s, ”
TA17-L256-S17107-D DARK BLUE TA17-1256-517107-E OFF WHITE e - SSINTX TA17-L256-517107-F GARGOILE

e

-

[

106




NEW LUANA

TA17-L258-517108-B WHITE

TA17-L258-517108-C BLUE NIGHTS TA17-L258-S17108-D BLUE NIGHTS/
GREYISH WHITE/SL
107 108



109

NEW LUANA

TA17-L258-S17109-C BLUE NIGHTS

TA17-L258-S17109-B WHITE

TA17-L258-517109-D SILVER MINK

TA17-L258-517110-C LIGHT GREY/
SILVER

TA17-L258-517110-B DARK BLUE

TA17-L258-S17110-D LIGHT GREY/

LT COFFEE/GOLD
110



YUKA

......
---------------------------

TA17-L259-S17142-D OFF WHITE TA17-L259-S17141-A BLACK TA17-L259-S17141-B WHITE

TA17-L259-S17142-E LIGHT NAVY TA17-L259-517142-F IRON GREY TA17-L259-S17141-C SILVER MINK TA17-L259-S17141-D BLUE NIGHTS

111 112



113

YUKA

TA17-L259-S17143-B WHITE/
DARK DENIM

TA17-L259-517143-E SILVER MINK/
BEIGE/GOLD

'/’;'

A )
TA17-L259-S17143-C WHITE/ TA17-L259-517143-D SILVER MINK/
GREYISH WHITE/SILVER WHITE

TA17-L259-S17143-F BLUE NIGHTS TA17-L259-517143-G DARK GREY/

DARK DENIM SILVER
114



MILEI

TA17-L264-S17146-A BLACK

115 116
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